
•  Rated Line pull 34.9 kN

•  Recommended cable 10 mm

•  12’ Remote Included

•  EN 14492-1 Compliant 

 •  Made in the USA  

•  Rugged worm gear design for long life

•  Motor and solenoids are grounded directly to battery 

•  Exclusive semi-automatic RAM-LOK™ clutch 
	 disengages for free spooling 

•  Weather resistant solenoid assembly

•  12 ft. wire pendant remote

•  6 ft. (1.83 m) 2 gauge battery cables with connectors

•  4-way roller fairlead 

•  Available at 12V or 24V with or without fairlead

RE 34.9 Features

Winch Dimensions
                    

ramsey.com

Specifications

Rated Line Pull

Gear Reduction

Weight

 ................................................ 34.9 kN

...................................................360:1

.................................................. 59 kgs

LAYER OF CABLE

*RATED LINE PULL
PER LAYER

*CABLE CAPACITY

*LINE SPEED

RE 34.9
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kN

M.

MPM

1

34.9

4

9.1

2

28.9

12

10.3

3

24.9

21

11.8

* These specifications are based on recommended wire rope of 10 mm 
  1960 grade wire rope.


